ANTI-REFLECTIVE COATING SCRATCH RESISTANT MILITARY-GRADE PROTECTION
HIGH CLARITY TECHNOLOGY PRIVACY-FOCUSED VIEWING ANGLE BLUE LIGHT REDUCTION
High Clarity
Privacy Screen Filters
Brilliant clarity. Trusted privacy.
Product Sheet
Solution Finder
Find the best solutions for your needs.
Finding the right size privacy screen for a new device can be a challenging and time-consuming task.
Simplify your search with the Kensington Privacy Screen Finder, streamlining the process of identifying the correct size for your new device.
How to use? Can’t find your device?
FIND THE RIGHT PRIVACY SCREEN FOR YOUR DEVICE – VISIT :  www.kensington.com/product-finder/privacy-screens2
HIGH CLARITY PRIVACY SCREEN FILTERS
FIND THE RIGHT PRIVACY SCREEN FILTER FOR YOU:  www.kensington.com/product-finder/privacy-screens2�
Many professionals struggle to maintain privacy while working with sensitive information in public or shared spaces. Standard privacy screens
can sacrifice clarity, hindering visibility. Kensington High Clarity Privacy Screen Filters address these challenges with advanced nanolouver
technology for vibrant visuals, unleashing up to 40% more light transmittance compared to standard screens.* Their limited viewing angle
safeguards sensitive information, and their blue filters and anti-reflective coatings ease eye strain for enhanced comfort.
*Performance comparisons are made against Kensington Direct Attach privacy screen filters.
Privacy screens filters designed for high light transmittance may produce visual artifacts such as Moire pattern effects when used on OLED displays.
High Clarity Privacy Screens are compatible with LCD and LED displays only. Not recommended for use with OLED displays.
SKU Number Packaging & Label Description
Width
(inches)
Height
(inches)
Diagonal
Size
Ratio UPC Code
FOR LAPTOPS
HC140A1610A High Clarity Privacy Screen Filter for Laptops 14.0" (16:10) 14" 16:10 11.9 7.4 085896006916
HC140A169A High Clarity Privacy Screen Filter for Laptops 14.0" (16:9) 14" 16:9 12.2 6.9 085896006510
HC156A1610A High Clarity Privacy Screen Filter for Laptops 15.6" (16:10) 15.6" 16:10 13.2 8.3 085896007012
HC156A169A High Clarity Privacy Screen Filter for Laptops 15.6" (16:9) 15.6" 16:9 13.5 7.7 085896006718
HC160A1610A High Clarity Privacy Screen Filter for Laptops 16.0" (16:10) 16" 16:10 13.6 8.5 085896007111
HC160A169A High Clarity Privacy Screen Filter for Laptops 16.0" (16:9) 16" 16:9 14 7.9 085896006312
FOR MONITORS
HC215A169A High Clarity Privacy Screen Filter for Monitors 21.5" (16:9) 21.5" 16:9 18.8 10.6 085896006817
HC238A169A High Clarity Privacy Screen Filter for Monitors 23.8" (16:9) 23.8" 16:9 20.8 11.7 085896007319
HC240A169A High Clarity Privacy Screen Filter for Monitors 24.0" (16:9) 24" 16:9 20.9 11.7 085896006619
HC270A169A High Clarity Privacy Screen Filter for Monitors 27.0" (16:9) 27" 16:9 23.5 13.2 085896007210
HC340E219A High Clarity Privacy Screen Filter for Monitors 34.0" (21:9) 34" 21:9 32 13.5 085896006411
FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT: www.kensington.com
OR CONTACT YOUR KENSINGTON REPRESENTATIVE: contact@kensington.com
Work in confidence.
With extra security.
All specifications are subject to change without notice. Products may not be available in all markets. Kensington® and
Kensington, The Professionals’ Choice™ are trademarks of ACCO Brands. All other registered and unregistered trademarks are
the property of their respective owners. © 2025 Kensington Computer Products Group, a division of ACCO Brands. k25-24072p